3chi – the third                    20chi – the twentieth 

4chi – the fourth                  31chi – the thirty first 

5chi – the fifth                     60chi – the sixtieth 

6chi – the seventh               100chi – the hundredth 

100 dan yuqori sonlar quyidagicha o’qiladi. 
101 – a (one) hundred and one 

125 – one hundred and twenty five 

200 – two hundred 

347 –three hundred and forty seven 

1000 –a (one) thousand 

1238 – one thousand two hundred and thirty eight 

1000000 – a (one)million  

1000000000 – a (one) milliard, a (one) billion 

“S” qo’shimchasi chama sonni ifodalaydi. Masalan:  

Hundreds of books – yuzlab kitoblar 

Kasr sonlar quyidagicha o’qiladi. 

½ -- a (one) half 

1/3 – a (one) third